
EA
RN

SH
AW

 R
O

A
D

201

205
202

206
208

207

220

233
234 235 236

225

211

213

218

219

210

215

232
231230

212

APPROACH ROAD

HDR

HDR

N
U

D
G

EE R
O

A
D

A
SH

TA
N

 P
LA

C
E

MAIN ENTRANCE

239

214

200

209

216

255

203
204

SED

TUFNELL RD

ST
. V

IN
C

EN
TS

 R
O

A
D

REDHILL ROAD

EA
R

N
SH

A
W

 R
O

A
D

APPROACH ROAD

N
U

D
G

E
E

 R
D

ACU 
Brisbane 
Campus

Accessible Toilets

Public Toilets 

Multi-faith Room

Changing Room 

Shower Room 

Lockers 

BBQ Area 

First Aid Station

Cafe

Drink/Re�ll water 
station

ATM 

The School Locker 
campus store

Accessible Parking

Parking lot 
identi�cation

Permit Parking 

General Parking 
Area 

Bus Stop/Station

ACU Shuttle Bus

Train Station 

AskACU Centre

PC & Printing 
Facility

Student Breakout 
Area

Study/Quiet Area

IT Support

Australia Post 
lockers

HDR/Post Grad. 
Room

Student Experience 
Directorate

Emergency Assembly 
Point

ACU Sport

SED

HDR

Legend

P9

P6

P5

P4

P8P2

P1

P3

P7

P1

The University respectfully acknowledges the Turrabul and Jagera peoples as the 
traditional custodians of the land on which this campus is situated.

STUDENT AMENITY MAP
Brisbane Campus (McAuley at Banyo)
1100 Nudgee Road, Banyo, Qld 4014

Student services

BUILDING LEVEL DESCRIPTION

200 1 AskACU Centre 
Security/Help Point 
Campus Ministry

204 G Library and Information Commons
205 1 Student Veterans Services
206 G The Track
207 G 207.G.22 First Peoples (Weemala IHEU)
208 1 208.1.05 Multi-Faith Room
209 G McAuley Student Association (McSA)

1 209.1.22 - 209.1.31 Global and Education Pathways
212 G Student Experience Directorate

- Access and Disability Service
- Student Welfare
- Academic Skills Unit
- Careers and Employability

Facilities

BUILDING LEVEL DESCRIPTION

200 2 200.2.33 HDR Room
201 1 Chapel
203 G The School Locker campus store
204 1 204.1.01 PC & Printing Facility
205 1 Cafe
206 G First Aid Station
208 G Shower/Changing Rooms

1 208.1.05 Multi-Faith Room
209 G Student Common Area

2 209.2.29 HDR Room
209.2.40 HDR Room/Sessional Staff

214 1 ACU Medical Centre
216 1

2
Library
Library

239 G Pavilion

200 Building
201 Building - Chapel
202 Building
203 Building
204 Building - Library
205 Building - Cafe
206 Building
207 Building
208 Building
209 Building
210 Biomechanics Lab
211 Building
212 Saint John Paul II Building
213 St. Paul’s Theological College
214 ACU Medical Centre
215 Swimming Pool

216 The Mercy Building
218 Oval
219 Oval
220 St. Therese of Lisieux 

Building
225 Peter W. Sheehan Building
230 Building
231 Building
232 Building
233 Physiotherapy Lab
234 Building
235 Building
236 Building
239 Pavilion
255 Uncle Duncan Johnson 

Sports Court


