ACU AUSTRALIAN CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY

STUDENT AMENITY MAP Brisbane Campus (McAuley at Banyo) 1100 Nudgee Road, Banyo, Qld 4014

200	Building	216	The Mercy Building
201	Building - Chapel	218	Oval
202	Building	219	Oval
203	Building	220	St. Therese of Lisieux
204	Building - Library		Building
205	Building - Cafe	225	Peter W. Sheehan Building
206	Building	230	Building
207	Building	231	Building
208	Building	232	Building
209	Building	233	Physiotherapy Lab
210	Biomechanics Lab	234	Building
211	Building	235	Building
212	Saint John Paul II Building	236	Building
213	St. Paul's Theological College	239	Pavilion
214	ACU Medical Centre	255	Uncle Duncan Johnson
215	Swimming Pool		Sports Court
	0		

Student services

BUILDING	LEVEL	DESCRIPTION
200	1	AskACU Centre Security/Help Point Campus Ministry
204	G	Library and Information Commons
205	1	Student Veterans Services
206	G	The Track
207	G	207.G.22 First Peoples (Weemala IHEU)
208	1	208.1.05 Multi-Faith Room
209	G	McAuley Student Association (McSA)
	1	209.1.22 - 209.1.31 Global and Education Pathways
212	G	Student Experience Directorate - Access and Disability Service - Student Welfare - Academic Skills Unit - Careers and Employability

Facilities

BUILDING	LEVEL	DESCRIPTION
200	2	200.2.33 HDR Room
201	1	Chapel
203	G	The School Locker campus store
204	1	204.1.01 PC & Printing Facility
205	1	Cafe
206	G	First Aid Station
208	G	Shower/Changing Rooms
	1	208.1.05 Multi-Faith Room
209	G	Student Common Area
	2	209.2.29 HDR Room 209.2.40 HDR Room/Sessional Staff
214	1	ACU Medical Centre
216	1	Library
	2	Library
239	G	Pavilion

The University respectfully acknowledges the Turrabul and Jagera peoples as the traditional custodians of the land on which this campus is situated.



